2021 IHSFCA ALL-STATE TEAM

Player
Austin
Demin
Cade
Rylee
Kolby
Mason
Chris
Nate
Isaac
Max
Jayce
Andrew
Colton
John
Allan
Nick
Cooper
Isaac

Brown
Cook
Culp
Edwards
Franks
Hackman
Haggard
Henry
King
Lynch
Napovanice
Petrilli
Provost
Rathbun
Richards
Sanford
Starks
Turner

Pos
DB/DB/RB
RB/RB/DL
RB/LB
LB/OL

QB
WR/DB
OoL/DL
WR/DB
RB

QB
RB/RB/WR
QB
WR/DB
OoL/DL
LB/K
OoL/DL

oL

WR

2A

YR
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

HT
6'1
5'10
5'8
5'9
6'2
6'3
6'1
6'4
5'8
5'11
5'11
6'0
5'10
6'1
6'3
6'5
6'5
6'3

WT
195
225
175
195
165
205
240
190
185
160
175
185
175
225
215
265
315
175

SCHOOL

Johnston City HS

St Teresa HS

Maroa-Forsyth HS

Westville HS

Erie-Prophetstown Co-op

COACH

Todd Thomas
Mark Ramsey
Josh Jostes
Guy Goodlove
Jesse Abbott

Bismarck-Henning Rossville Alvin HS Mark Dodd

Farmington Central HS

Rockridge HS

Carmi-White Co. HS

Pana HS
Mater Dei HS

(Downs)Tri-Valley HS
Bishop McNamara HS

Tremont HS
Wilmington HS
Wilmington HS
North Mac HS
Nashville HS

Toby Vallas
Jeff Henry
Kurt Simon
Trevor Higgins
Jim Stiebel
Josh Roop
Rich Zinanni
Zach Zehr

Jeff Reents
Jeff Reents

Patrick Bowman
Stephen Kozuszek



